
REAL FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ESPAÑOLA 
     

DISTRIBUCION DE ANILLAS NIDO 2007   
     
TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA  
GALLEGA 16.500 0 16.500  
MADRID 6.000 16.501 22.500  
MURCIA 4.100 22.501 26.600  
VALENCIA 14.000 26.601 40.600  
ANDALUZA 28.000 40.601 68.600  
ARAGONESA 1.000 68.601 69.600  
ASTURIAS 10.000 69.601 79.600  
BALEAR  35.000 79.601 114.600  
CANARIAS (TF) 62.000 114.601 176.600  
CANARIAS (GC) 50.000 176.601 226.600  
CANTABRA  9.100 226.601 235.700  
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3.000 235.701 238.700  
CASTILLA Y LEON 4.200 238.701 242.900  
CATALANA 14.500 242.901 257.400  
EUSKADI 4.500 257.401 261.900  
EXTREMEÑA 2.500 261.901 264.400  
ASTURIAS 500 264.401 264.900  
CANARIAS (GM) 3.150 264.901 268.050  
CANARIAS (LP) 8.500 268.051 276.550  
CANARIAS (FT) 9.500 276.551 286.050  
CANARIAS (LZ) 15.000 286.051 301.050  
CASTILLA Y LEON 200 301.051 301.250  
ARAGONESA 150 301.251 301.400  
MADRID 25 301.401 301.425  
CANARIA 500 301.426 301.925  
ASTURIAS 500 301.926 302.425  
MURCIA 200 302.426 302.625  
CATALANA 100 302.626 302.725  
CATALANA 300 302.726 303.025  
CANARIA (TF) 1.000 303.026 304.025  
VALENCIANA 500 304.026 304.525  
CANARIA (GC) 3.000 304.526 307.525  
MURCIA 100 307.526 307.625  
ARAGONESA 175 307.626 307.800  
CANARIA 2.000 307.801 309.800  
ARAGONESA 60 309.801 309.860  
VALENCIANA 60 309.861 309.920  
CATALANA 55 309.921 309.975  
ARCHIVO 25 309.976 310.000  
         
TOTAL ANILLAS 310.000      
         
     
 


